
Hauptlauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
1 267 Staudacher, Marcel 1980 Team Synergy-Sports.de 00:32:16,5 1 M30
2 232 Meyer, Andy 1983 Eintracht Kattenhochstatt 00:32:35,3 1 M
3 240 Federsel, Thomas 1963 LLC Marathon

Regensburg
00:32:41,3 1 M45

4 244 Ripperger, Harald 1962 TSG 08 Roth 00:32:45,7 2 M45
5 237 Zachmann, Erwin 1966 M.O.N. 00:32:55,5 3 M45
6 229 Leidl, Dieter 1961 TSG 08 Roth 00:33:13,3 1 M50
7 271 Schübel, Friedrich 1959 TV Gunzenhausen 00:33:32,0 2 M50
8 261 Raumsauer, Christine 1968 LAC Quelle Fürth 00:34:12,8 1 W40
9 242 Wechsler, Oliver 1979 Geh-Punkt Weißenburg 00:34:36,8 2 M30
10 274 Ehrentreich, Jens 1977 ESV Treuchtlingen 00:35:20,8 3 M30
11 272 Joas, Reinhard 1948 TSV Dinkelsbühl 00:35:26,8 1 M60
12 245 Ehrhardt, Annika 1991 TSG 08 Roth 00:36:03,7 1 W
13 227 Pannwitz, Leo 1957 SV Kasing 00:36:14,7 3 M50
14 265 Brand, Rita 1975 SV Kasing 00:36:25,4 1 W35
15 256 Graspointner, Helmut 1954 TSV Dietfurt 00:36:36,3 1 M55
16 262 Dorr, Andrea 1977 TSG 08 Roth 00:37:02,1 1 W30
17 233 Meyer, Tim 1983 Eintracht Kattenhochstatt 00:37:02,7 2 M
18 257 Elter, Werner 1965 Turbo Turtles Roth 00:37:54,6 4 M45
19 247 Bösl, Markus 1992 Greding 00:37:56,2 3 M
20 268 Hadert, Jürgen 1981 Bundeswehr 00:38:00,6 4 M30
21 270 Kettner, Georg 1947 SV Kasing 00:38:01,5 2 M60
22 276 Greiner, Heiko 1991 FFW Greding 00:38:10,1 4 M
23 275 Holzmann, Matthias 1986 FFW Greding 00:38:26,4 5 M
24 260 Salzinger, Christian 1972 TSV Dietfurt 00:38:30,2 1 M35
25 277 Dinkelmeyer, Monika 1963 M.O.N. 00:38:53,2 1 W45
26 236 Wechsler, Stefan 1976 SV Schambach 00:38:58,8 2 M35
27 258 Halmheu, Günther 1967 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:39:19,3 1 M40
28 226 Datzmann, Helmut 1946 TSV Allersberg 00:39:21,6 1 M65
29 259 Kerczynki, Paul 1954 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:39:38,6 2 M55
30 250 Promm, Simone 1975 TSG 08 Roth 00:39:43,2 2 W35
31 253 Andrack, Peter 1963 TV Hilpoltstein Triathlon 00:39:49,1 5 M45
32 264 Brunner, Georg 1959 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:39:49,6 4 M50
33 254 Uecker, Ulf 1971 STAEDTLER Ergo

Runners
00:40:25,8 2 M40

34 269 Niedrig, Uta 1966 RTB Remscheid
Marathonteam

00:40:30,2 2 W45

35 255 Schuster, Christof 1971 Nürnberg 00:40:40,2 3 M40
36 251 Ehrngruber, Eckhard 1963 Raiffeisenbank GreTha 00:41:39,1 6 M45
37 273 Kübler, Walter 1950 SV Unterwurmbach 00:41:55,6 3 M60
38 239 Lechner, Gerhard 1961 Allianz Reißlein 00:42:28,5 5 M50
39 234 Reichart, Richard 1962 LT Wassermungenau 00:42:33,2 7 M45
40 246 Koch, Heinz 1953 TSV Burgthann 00:42:42,9 3 M55
41 231 Bauer, Karl 1965 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:43:04,8 8 M45
42 252 Schneider, Karl 1953 Raiffeisenbank GreTha 00:43:12,8 4 M55
43 238 Mithouard, Patrick 1962 Höbing Runners 00:44:18,6 9 M45
44 249 Wechsler, Gisela 1954 SV Schambach 00:44:27,8 1 W55
45 225 Weber, Willi 1944 SSV Oberhochstatt 00:46:02,0 2 M65
46 243 Ripperger, Gisela 1959 SV Leerstetten 00:46:45,5 1 W50
47 248 Bergmoser, Kathrin 1992 Dietfurt-Zell 00:49:55,3 2 W
48 266 Walter, Betty 1942 TSG 08 Roth 00:59:03,2 1 W65
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Männer - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Meyer, Andy 1983 Eintracht Kattenhochstatt 00:32:35,3
2 Meyer, Tim 1983 Eintracht Kattenhochstatt 00:37:02,7
3 Bösl, Markus 1992 Greding 00:37:56,2
4 Greiner, Heiko 1991 FFW Greding 00:38:10,1
5 Holzmann, Matthias 1986 FFW Greding 00:38:26,4

Männer M30 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Staudacher, Marcel 1980 Team Synergy-Sports.de 00:32:16,5
2 Wechsler, Oliver 1979 Geh-Punkt Weißenburg 00:34:36,8
3 Ehrentreich, Jens 1977 ESV Treuchtlingen 00:35:20,8
4 Hadert, Jürgen 1981 Bundeswehr 00:38:00,6

Männer M35 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Salzinger, Christian 1972 TSV Dietfurt 00:38:30,2
2 Wechsler, Stefan 1976 SV Schambach 00:38:58,8

Männer M40 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Halmheu, Günther 1967 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:39:19,3
2 Uecker, Ulf 1971 STAEDTLER Ergo Runners 00:40:25,8
3 Schuster, Christof 1971 Nürnberg 00:40:40,2

Männer M45 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Federsel, Thomas 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 00:32:41,3
2 Ripperger, Harald 1962 TSG 08 Roth 00:32:45,7
3 Zachmann, Erwin 1966 M.O.N. 00:32:55,5
4 Elter, Werner 1965 Turbo Turtles Roth 00:37:54,6
5 Andrack, Peter 1963 TV Hilpoltstein Triathlon 00:39:49,1
6 Ehrngruber, Eckhard 1963 Raiffeisenbank GreTha 00:41:39,1
7 Reichart, Richard 1962 LT Wassermungenau 00:42:33,2
8 Bauer, Karl 1965 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:43:04,8
9 Mithouard, Patrick 1962 Höbing Runners 00:44:18,6

Männer M50 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Leidl, Dieter 1961 TSG 08 Roth 00:33:13,3
2 Schübel, Friedrich 1959 TV Gunzenhausen 00:33:32,0
3 Pannwitz, Leo 1957 SV Kasing 00:36:14,7
4 Brunner, Georg 1959 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:39:49,6
5 Lechner, Gerhard 1961 Allianz Reißlein 00:42:28,5

Männer M55 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Graspointner, Helmut 1954 TSV Dietfurt 00:36:36,3
2 Kerczynki, Paul 1954 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:39:38,6
3 Koch, Heinz 1953 TSV Burgthann 00:42:42,9
4 Schneider, Karl 1953 Raiffeisenbank GreTha 00:43:12,8

Männer M60 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Joas, Reinhard 1948 TSV Dinkelsbühl 00:35:26,8
2 Kettner, Georg 1947 SV Kasing 00:38:01,5
3 Kübler, Walter 1950 SV Unterwurmbach 00:41:55,6

Männer M65 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Datzmann, Helmut 1946 TSV Allersberg 00:39:21,6
2 Weber, Willi 1944 SSV Oberhochstatt 00:46:02,0
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Frauen - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

Frauen - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Ehrhardt, Annika 1991 TSG 08 Roth 00:36:03,7
2 Bergmoser, Kathrin 1992 Dietfurt-Zell 00:49:55,3

Frauen W30 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Dorr, Andrea 1977 TSG 08 Roth 00:37:02,1

Frauen W35 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Brand, Rita 1975 SV Kasing 00:36:25,4
2 Promm, Simone 1975 TSG 08 Roth 00:39:43,2

Frauen W40 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Raumsauer, Christine 1968 LAC Quelle Fürth 00:34:12,8

Frauen W45 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Dinkelmeyer, Monika 1963 M.O.N. 00:38:53,2
2 Niedrig, Uta 1966 RTB Remscheid Marathonteam 00:40:30,2

Frauen W50 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Ripperger, Gisela 1959 SV Leerstetten 00:46:45,5

Frauen W55 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Wechsler, Gisela 1954 SV Schambach 00:44:27,8

Frauen W65 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Walter, Betty 1942 TSG 08 Roth 00:59:03,2
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